HZF
Pin A B C D Pin A B C D
4 2.54 7.92 11.37 9.62 64 78.74 84.12 87.57 85.82
6 5.08 10.46 13.91 12.16 66 81.28 86.66 90.11 88.36
8 7.62 13.00 16.45 14.70 68 83.82 89.20 92.65 90.90
10 10.16 15.54 18.99 17.24 70 86.36 91.74 95.19 93.44
12 12.70 18.08 21.53 19.78 72 88.90 94.28 97.73 95.98
14 15.24 20.62 24.07 22.32 74 91.44 96.82 100.27 98.52

深圳市格林柏电子技术开发有限公司
R
Order Information
E R xxx B GF BK
E=2.54mm FEMALE EDGE SLOT
R=DIP RAIGHT ANGLE 90°
NO. OF PINS:04-128
BK=Black
GN=Green
BU=Blue
GF=1u" Glod Flash
03=3u" Glod
05=5u" Glod
10=10 u" Glod
15=15 u" Glod
A3=3u" All Glod
Recommended P.B.C. Layout
Recommended Card Layout
D±0.30
2.54±0.05
15
.6
0
1.30±0.03
A±0.20
B±0.30
C±0.30
9.
25
1.60
A±0.20
B±0.20
0.94
1.
54
8.
00
±
0.
20
5.
08
±
0.
05
±0
.15
2.54±0.05
A±0.10
1.57±0.15
0.45
1.
54
20.0°
SPECIFICATION
Current Rating:3A
Dielectric Withstanding Voltage:1000V AC/Minute
Contact Resistance:20 Milliohms Max
Insulation Resistance:5000 Megaohms Min.At 500V DC
Operation Temperature:   1
Insertion Force:0.4Kgf Max.Per Pair
Withdrawal Force:0.25Kgf Max.Per Pair
Insulator:   2
Contact:Gold Plated On Contact Area
        Tin Plated On Solder Tails,Over Nickel
        Or All Glod Plated On Contact
RoHS Compliant
ER xxx x xx xx
5.
00